
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES

SCHEDULE OF FEES

LONG TERM STAY

Tuition fees Administration fee TOTAL FEE

Annual NZ$13,800 (plus GST) NZ$1,500 (plus GST) $17,595 (inc. GST)

INDIVIDUAL SHORT TERM STAY (minimum 4 weeks, maximum 10 weeks)

Tuition Fees Administration Fee -
One off

TOTAL FEE

Per week
(1st week)

NZ$500 (plus GST) NZ$250 (plus GST) NZ$862.50 (inc. GST)

Subsequent
weeks 2-10

NZ$500 (plus GST) NZ$575.00 (inc. GST) per
week

GROUPS - SHORT TERM STAY

Tuition Fees TOTAL FEE

Per week NZ$750 (plus GST) NZ$862.50 (inc. GST)

Per day NZ$150 (plus GST) NZ$172.50 (inc. GST)

PLUS one off administration fee for the Group NZ$1,150 (inc.GST)

OTHER MISCELLANEOUS FEES

EOTC (Education Outside the Classroom) such as Camps for Y5/6
and Y7/8 students only

NZ$300-400 approximately
per student

Technicraft Fee for Y7/8 students only NZ$200 per year

Term Activity Fees (e.g. class trips, Hilton Brown Swimming, Gymkids) NZ100-NZ$200 per year


